Telcordia (formerly Bellcore) GR-326-CORE Generic requirements for Single mode optical connectors and Jumper assemblies. IEC 874-1 Generic
specication for bre optic connectors and cables
ANSI/TIA-568-C.3, ISO/IEC 11801 2nd Ed., CENELEC EN 50173, UL94V-0
They comprise two tight buffer bres housed within a common outer jacket in OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OS1, OS2 multi-mode and single mode
connector in simplex and duplex. These are typically not ruggedized, depending on the application and a spring loaded electrical contact housed
within LSHF plastic shell possible, making them suitable for internal use.
FIBRE PATCH CORD
COMPLIANCE

Patch Cord
AFD
ORDERING GUIDE
Type
1: Simplex
2: Duplex
Cable Dia.
1:0.9mm
2:1.6mm
3:2.0mm
4:3.0mm
Fibre Type
OM1
OM2
OM3
OM4
OS1
OS2
Connector
S: SC
T: ST
F: FC
L: LC
M: MTRJ
E: E2000
Polish
1: PC
2: UPC
3: APC
Connector
S: SC
T: ST
F: FC
L: LC
M: MTRJ
E: E2000
Polish
1: PC
2: UPC
3: APC
Length
1m: 001
2m: 002
3m: 003
5m: 005
10m: 010
Outer Jacket
1: PVC
2: LSZH
3: PE
AFD214OM2S1S1001
AFD214OM2S1S1002